IEB aftendance
2021

31/3/21

14/4/21

28/4/21

11/5/21

18/5/21

20/5/21

26/5/21

8/6/21

22/6/21

8/7/21

20/7/21

Mrs Maureen Andrews

Mrs Susanna Bradbury (Clerk)

Mr Jamie Clarke

Prof. Rob Coleman (Chair)

<|=<| <| =<

<|=<| <| =<

<|=<| <| =<

Mrs Janet Goepel

Dr Sai Patel

<|=<|=<|=<]| <] =

~<|=<|=<|=<]| =<| =<

<|=<|=<|=<]| <] =

<|=<|=<|=<]| < =<

<|=<|=<|=<]| < =<

<|=<|=<|=<]| <] =

<|=<|=<|=<]| <| =<

<|=<|=<|=<]| <] =

Ms Syreeta Roper

Mrs Cathy Rowland
(Headteacher)

<<=

< |>|=<

~<|=<|=<

=<

=<

=<

=<

=<

=<

=<

=<




