IEB attendance 2021	31/3/21	14/4/21	28/4/21	11/5/21	18/5/21	20/5/21	26/5/21	8/6/21	22/6/21	8/7/21	20/7/21	
Mrs Maureen Andrews	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	
Mrs Susanna Bradbury (Clerk)	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	
Mr Jamie Clarke	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	
Prof. Rob Coleman (Chair)	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	
Mrs Janet Goepel	-	-	-	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	j
Dr Sai Patel	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	
Ms Syreeta Roper	Υ	Α	Υ	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Mrs Cathy Rowland (Headteacher)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	